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ADRIAN LEESON CARS

Nissan Note 1.4 Acenta 5dr | Apr 2011
GREAT SPEC

NOTE WITH NICE SPEC INCLUDING ALLOY WHEELS AND
BLUETOOTH PHONE PREP. NICE ORDER FOR AGE WITH CURRENT
MOT. PX AND FINANCE AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear head restraints, 6 speakers, 15"
6 spoke alloys wheels, 60/40 split sliding rear seats, ABS with
Brake Assist, Acenta cloth trim, Bluetooth phone integration
system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Body
colour side mouldings, Centre console storage, Childproof rear
door locks, Chrome surround combimeter, Cruise control +
speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Dance 2 DIN radio with CD + MP3,
Digital clock, Digital trip meter, Driver's seat armrest, Driver's
seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric
front windows, Electric heated door mirrors, Electric rear
windows, Electric speed sensitive power steering, Engine
immobiliser, ESP, Flexiboard boot storage system, Friendly
lighting system, Front cabin and boot lamps, Front fog lamps,
Front headrests, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Front
seatback pocket, Front seat backrest storage nets, Glovebox,
Headlamp levelling, Headlamp on reminder, High gloss black
front grille, Integrated Driving computer, Isofix child seat
preparation, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag cut-off
device, Pollen filter, Rear cabin lamp, Rear centre armrest, Rear
wiper, Remote central door locking, Service interval indicator,
Side airbags, Silver door handles, Space saver spare wheel,
Sport leather steering wheel, Steering wheel mounted controls,
Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Two speed wiper with variable
intermittent, USB connection

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Unit 3,34A Montgomery road, Belfast, bt69hl
Adrian: 07970069025 | Adrian: 07386705292

POA

75000
Petrol
Manual
Black

1386

139

E (£190 p/a)
MPV

10E
FFZ7091

4100mm
1691mm
1550mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 437L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1546KG
454KG

39.2MPG

54.3MPG

47.9MPG

46L
5 SPEED
101MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.4s

Engine Power BHP:

87.2BHP



