



## Nissan Note 1.4 Acenta 5dr | Apr 2011 GREAT SPEC









NOTE WITH NICE SPEC INCLUDING ALLOY WHEELS AND BLUETOOTH PHONE PREP. NICE ORDER FOR AGE WITH CURRENT MOT. PX AND FINANCE AVAILABLE

## **Vehicle Features**

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear head restraints, 6 speakers, 15" 6 spoke alloys wheels, 60/40 split sliding rear seats, ABS with Brake Assist, Acenta cloth trim, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Body colour side mouldings, Centre console storage, Childproof rear door locks, Chrome surround combimeter, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Dance 2 DIN radio with CD + MP3, Digital clock, Digital trip meter, Driver's seat armrest, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric heated door mirrors, Electric rear windows, Electric speed sensitive power steering, Engine immobiliser, ESP, Flexiboard boot storage system, Friendly lighting system, Front cabin and boot lamps, Front fog lamps, Front headrests, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Front seatback pocket, Front seat backrest storage nets, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling, Headlamp on reminder, High gloss black front grille, Integrated Driving computer, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Pollen filter, Rear cabin lamp, Rear centre armrest, Rear wiper, Remote central door locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Silver door handles, Space saver spare wheel, Sport leather steering wheel, Steering wheel mounted controls, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Two speed wiper with variable intermittent, USB connection

Miles:	75000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1386
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	FFZ7091

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4100mm
Width:	1691mm
Height:	1550mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	437L
Gross Weight:	1546KG
Max. Loading Weight:	454KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	46L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.4s
Engine Power BHP:	87.2BHP